
 75.50 m 

 75.50 m 

 75.50 m 

 76.00 m 

k
n
o
t
t
y
 p

in
e
 r

o
a
d

3.
00

 m
69

.8
3 

m
5.

50
 m

1.20 m 34.47 m 3.50 m

39.17 m

1.20 m 34.47 m 3.50 m

39.17 m

SL1

SL2

SL3

SL4

SL5

SL6

SL7

SL8

SL9

SL10

SL11

SL12

SL13

SL14

SL15

SL16

SL17

SL18

SL19

SL20

SL21

SL22

SL23

SL24

SL25

SL26

16
.7

1 
m

0.
99

 m
16

.7
1 

m
0.

99
 m

16
.7

1 
m

1.
00

 m
16

.7
1 

m

visitor 1 visitor 2

visitor 3 visitor 4

visitor 5

R 12.00 m
R 12.00 m

a
l
l
e
y

private front patios/
evergreen shrubs 

typical

private front patios/
evergreen shrubs 

typical

78
.3

3 
m

1.
00

 m
4.

50
 m

11.12 m 5.50 m 8.04 m 5.50 m 5.50 m 3.50 m

11.12 m 5.50 m 7.20 m 6.34 m 5.50 m

p
o
s
t

pl

pl

pl

pl

orono avenue

min 1.8m fence at north and west pl

0.93 m

2.
50

 m
2.

70
 m

2.
70

 m
21

.1
0 

m
1.

49
 m

14
.3

0 
m

1.
49

 m
21

.1
0 

m
1.

00
 m

9.
96

 m

SL27

PARK AREA
153.41 M2

recycling

common outdoor area
community garden

LANE CL

bldg e

bldg f

bldg g

bldg a

bldg b

bldg c

bldg d

15.40 m

1.00 m 3.79 m 11.80 m 7.20 m 11.80 m

BLVD BIKE

BIKE

BLVR

LANE

5.42 m 1.50 m
clearance

6.00 m

www.vancouverbuildingdesign.com

Scale

Date

Drawn By

Checked By

Project Number

340 5th Street East, North Vancouver, BC, V7P 1P9
info@vancouverbuildingdesign.com
778.995.3005

THIS DRAWING IS CONSIDERED PROPRIETARY. IT IS NOT TO 
BE REPRODUCED. NOR INFORMATION THEREON TO BE USED 
TO PRODUCE PRODUCTS, UNLESS WRITTEN CONSENT FIRST 
OBTAINED FROM VANCOUVER BUILDING DESIGN 
CORPORATION.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE CORRECT. DO NOT SCALE THESE 
DRAWINGS. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO OUTSIDE OF CONCRETE 
WALLS, EXTERIOR WALLS SHEATHING, CENTER OF INTERIOR 
WALLS UNLESS OTHERVISE MARKED.

1 : 128

A1.02

Site Plan

New Townhouse Complex Phase I

2832-2838 Knotty Pine Road,
Langford, BC

NA

I.Goman

30Oct23

NA

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
LOT 14, SECTION 5, ESQUIMALT DISTRICT, PLAN 10444
PID 005-233-046
LOT 8, SECTION 5, ESQUIMALT DISTRICT, PLAN 10795
PID 005-076-722
LOT 9, SECTION 5, ESQUIMALT DISTRICT, PLAN 10795
PID 005-076-749
LOT 10 SECTION 5 ESQUIMALT DISTRICT PLAN 10795
PID 005-076-757

CIVIC ADDRESSES: 2832, 2834,2836, 2838 KNOTTY PINE ROAD, LANGFORD, BC

CURRENT ZONING R-2
PROPOSED REZONING CC-2 (RT-1)

PROJECT DESCRIPTION:
Consolidation of four parcels with existing SFD houses on them in Langford City Cenre area, and
development of a townhouse complex consisting of 27 units. The project will require rezoning of the
lots from the current R-2 zoning to CC-2.

Aerial View

City of Langford Property Map

Frontage 
Total            78.33 (East PL) + 39.17 (South PL) = 117.50
Exclusions

Rear Setback min.   5.50
Front Setback min.   3.00
East Setback min.   3.50
West Setback min.   1.20
Driveway max.   6.00

Frontage 98.30

Active Building Frontage 88.44
(90%)
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